
Ｗ
Ｅ

Ｎ

Ｓ

7
.
4
0

（
現

況
）

7.90

（現況）

1
.
4
5

0
.
9
02
.
3
6

47,340 （
前面道路23.67x2）

18.04

3
4
.
62

14.27 18.64 2.32 9.96 4.52
2.
61

5.
76

6.
39

6.
41

5.
30

10
.
55

1.7126.2318.64
0.24

B10

K13

B11
B9 B1 B8 B7

B6

75

74

73

72

71

B5
B4B3B2水

道

道

水水

BM+0

+480

+0

+370

+0+590

+500

13.59ｍ2

5.00ｍ2

10.00ｍ2
3.62ｍ2

52.25ｍ2

6.00ｍ2

56.23ｍ2

5.12ｍ2

4.57ｍ2 1.99ｍ2

3.51ｍ2

2.75ｍ2

9.92ｍ2

4.12ｍ2

11.38ｍ2

2.41ｍ2

14.95ｍ2

8.75ｍ2

8.26ｍ2

50.96ｍ2

5.29ｍ2

48.75ｍ2

4.32ｍ2

14.60ｍ2

2.64ｍ2

8.94ｍ2

8.18ｍ2 6.27ｍ2

66.05ｍ2
74.10ｍ2

102.74ｍ2

16.76ｍ2

14.49ｍ2

3
,2

00

2,
11

1
1,

0
89

柱
面

柱
面

柱
面

柱
面

軒
先

軒
先

柱面

軒先

柱面

柱面

柱面

4,0002,0003,5002,7504,000

80 80

140

2,750

9,500

500

10,0003,000

8080

1,411

1,860

22,500 2,111

24,500

2,000

2,000 4,000 1,450 1,000 2,700 2,400 1,600

2,150 1,900 1,200 2,305 495

9,500

2,050

10,000

2,300

1,950

3,000

350 9,500

3,9001,5004,200

H150 H150
300x13段300x14段

1,611

1,500

250

1
,0
0
0

3,
5
00

6
,2

50

2,
75

0
2,

0
60

3,
00

0 4
,5

0
0

5
,0

00
5,

25
0

27
,
00

0

2,
2
50

85

6,
00

0

4
,0

00

4
,0

00

3
,9

15

5,
20
0

4,
24
0

4,
24
0

81
0

1,
0
90

1
,3
1
0

1,
99

01,
00

0
9
90

2,
0
00

98
0

2
30

80

1,
61

1

3,
95
0

6
,2

50

2,
30

0

8
0

4
,5
0
0

5
,0

00
5,

25
0

27
,
00

0

80

6,
00
0

3
,0
0
0

2,
50

0
5,

50
0

2
,1
0
0

1,
90
0

2
00

1
,3
1
0

6
54
50

4,
80

0

４１ ２ ３

Ａ

Ｂ

Ｃ

Ｄ

Ｅ

Ｆ

ゴミ

風除室調理員事務室

厨房WC

保育室（０歳）

保育室（２歳）

倉庫1-1

11人乗
EV

WC1-2

保育室（１歳）

調乳室 WC1-1 沐浴室

収納1-1
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多目的WC WC1-4
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厨房
洗濯室
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廊下1-1

廊下1-2

屋外倉庫

職員室
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相談室

更衣室

教材室

静養
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15名(1.98㎡/名)

4名(3.30㎡/名)

10名(3.3㎡/名)
ｺﾞﾐ

2
,0

00

2,000

－Ａ 00

建ぺい限度 ：

敷地面積   ：

計画地　   ：

延床限度   ：

用途地域   ：

積雪　　　 ：

その他規制 ：

【敷地概要】

※敷地形状は正確ではありません。測量が必要です。

野々市市上林三丁目167番、168番、169番

2,060.65㎡(326.34坪)

1,236.39㎡( 60%)

4,121.13㎡(200%)

***cm

指定なし

調整区域

建築面積　 ：

用途　     ：

最高高さ   ：

耐火等　　 ：

構造　　   ：

【建物概要】

延床面積　 ：

建ぺい率　 ：

鉄骨造

耐火建築物

12.0

認定こども園

容積率 　  ：

１階：　645.25㎡(197.91坪)

37.17%

63.39%

合計：1,313.54㎡(397.34坪)

２階：　668.29㎡(202.15坪)

767.78㎡(232.25坪)
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